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ELIGIBILITY DATES FOR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
2021-2022  

 

FIRST GRADING PERIOD 
 
Monday, August 2 First Day of Classes  
Friday, September 10  End of 1st Six Weeks. Six Week Grade Check 
Friday, September 17 Lose or regain eligibility at 4 pm 
Friday, October 1 End of 1st Nine Weeks.  Start Fall Intersession 
October 1-18 Fall Intersession. All Students eligible beginning at 4 pm.  

 
SECOND GRADING PERIOD 

 
Monday, October 18 Start of 2nd Nine Weeks.  Students resume eligibility based on October 1st status 
Monday, October 25 Lose or regain eligibility at 4 pm  
Friday, November 5 Grade Check for students who failed one or more classes at the end of the 1st Nine Weeks 
Friday, November 12 Regain eligibility at 4 pm  
November 19-29 Thanksgiving Holiday. All Students Academically Eligible at 4 pm.  
Friday, December 3  Grade Check for students who did not regain eligibility on November 12 
Friday, December 10  Regain eligibility at 4 pm 
Friday, December 17 End of 2nd Nine Weeks Grading Period.  Start of Winter Break.  All students eligible at 4 pm  
December 17-January 5 Winter Break. All Students Academically Eligible at 4 pm.  
 

THIRD GRADING PERIOD 
 
Wednesday, January 5 Start of 3rd Nine Weeks. Students resume eligibility based on December 17 status 
Wednesday, January 12 Lose or regain eligibility based on 2nd Nine Weeks Grades at 4 pm 
Monday, January 24 Grade Check for students who failed one or more classes at the end of 2nd Nine Weeks 
Monday, January 31 Regain eligibility at 4 pm 
Friday, February 11  Grade Check for students who did not regain eligibility on January 31 
Friday, February 18 Regain eligibility at 4 pm 
Friday, March 4 End of 3rd Nine Weeks Grading Period.  All students eligible at 4 pm 
March 7-11  Spring Intersession.  All students eligible at 4 pm  
March 14-21 Spring Break - All Students Academically Eligible at 4 pm.  

 
 

FOURTH GRADING PERIOD 
 

Monday, March 21 Start of the 4th Nine Weeks. Students resume eligibility based on March 4 status 
Monday, March 28  Lose or Regain eligibility based on 3rd Nine Weeks Grades at 4 pm 
Friday, April 8  Grade check for students who failed one or more classes at end of the 3rd Nine Weeks 
Friday, April 15 Regain eligibility at 4 pm  
Friday, April 29  Grade Check for students who did not regain eligibility on April 15 
Friday, May 6 Regain eligibility at 4 pm 
Friday, June 3  End of 4th Nine Weeks Grading Period 

 




